

8th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2021



Aachen

05. November 2021 - 07. November 2021



RESULT

Print: 2021-11-5 01:00 PM

COMPETITION: 9.1

PLATFORM BOYS YOUTH D FINAL

RANK	NAME	JG		CLUB	DD	TOTAL
1.	Obbad Rayan	2010	162	MSV	11.6	155.50
2.	Jakob Zinecker	2010	161	MSV	10.5	152.30

8th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2021



Aachen

05. November 2021 - 07. November 2021



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 9.1

PLATFORM BOYS YOUTH D FINAL

Youth D

RA	NAME	CLUB	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL		
1.	Rayan, Obbad	MSV	612B	1.7	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5m		22.95	1.	11.6	155.50	
			201C	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5m		24.75	1.	(47.70)	
			301C	1.6	6.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	5m		17.60	2.	(65.30)	
			403C	2.2	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5m		31.90	1.	(97.20)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5m		31.90	1.	(129.10)	
			105C	2.4	4.5	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5m		26.40	1.	(155.50)	
2.	Zinecker, Jakob	MSV	612B	1.7	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	5m		19.55	2.	10.5	152.30	
			201C	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5m		24.75	2.	(44.30)	
			301C	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5m		23.20	1.	(67.50)	
			5211A	1.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5m		25.20	2.	(92.70)	
			103B	1.7	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5m		25.50	2.	(118.20)	
			403C	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.0	5m		34.10	2.	(152.30)	

8th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2021



Aachen

05. November 2021 - 07. November 2021

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 2 ROUNDS: 6 JUMPS: 12

COMPETITION: 9.1

PLATFORM BOYS YOUTH D FINAL

Youth D

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Alexander Neufeld
Heiko Alt
Benedikt Donay

Referee :

Irakli Bartaia

Judges

JU 1	Zürich	VZW
JU 2	Rostock	Rostock
JU 3	Aquarijn	ADT
JU 4	Spain	ESP
JU 5	Lausanne	LSNA

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Wolfgang Lenz

Aachen



DIE HYGIENE ALLIANZ



KONTAKT STIFTUNG



trainersuchportal



pa picture alliance

VIENNA HOUSE

ANDEL'S

BERLIN

